\11/
‘2 Just Better Care

Support at Home Rates Card - East Perth Metro

Address:1/50 Westchester Roal Malaga
Phone: 08 61851051

Email: mailEPM@justbettercare.com
www.justbettercare.com

Effective Date: 1st November 2025

Pricing for common services delivered by Just Better Care staff

Independence

Weekday

Weeknight

Saturday

Sunday

Public holidays

Everyday living
Domestic assistance

113.00

$ 127.00

170.00

198.00

Personal care $ 118.00 | $ 133.00 | $ 177.00 | $ 207.00 | $ 236.00
Social support and community engagement $ 113.00 [ $ 127.00 | $ 170.00 | $ 198.00 | $ 226.00
Respite care $ 118.00 | $ 133.00 | $ 177.00 | $ 207.00 | $ 236.00
Direct transport (per trip) $ 76.00 | $ 86.00 | $ 114.00 | $ 133.00 | $ 152.00

226.00

Meal preparation

Registered Nurse

113.00

$180.00

$ 127.00

$203.00

170.00

$270.00

198.00

$315.00

Clinical

226.00

$360.00

Enrolled Nurse

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Pricing for common services delivered by associated provider

Everyday living

Home maintenance and repairs $ 125.00 [Meal delivery (per meal) $ 16.50

Clinical

Occupational therapist

$200.00

Physiotherapist

$200.00

Podiatrist

$180.00

Psychologist

$228.00

Prices are per hour, unless otherwise specified

Cancellation policy:



