

## **Support at Home Rates Card - East Perth Metro**

Address: 1/50 Westchester Roal Malaga

Phone: 08 61851051

Email: mailEPM@justbettercare.com

www.justbettercare.com

**Effective Date: 1st November 2025** 

Pricing for common services delivered by Just Better Care staff										
	Weekday		Weeknight		Saturday		Sunday		<b>Public holidays</b>	
Independence										
Personal care	\$	118.00	\$	133.00	\$	177.00	\$	207.00	\$	236.00
Social support and community engagement	\$	113.00	\$	127.00	\$	170.00	\$	198.00	\$	226.00
Respite care	\$	118.00	\$	133.00	\$	177.00	\$	207.00	\$	236.00
Direct transport (per trip)	\$	76.00	\$	86.00	\$	114.00	\$	133.00	\$	152.00
Everyday living										
Domestic assistance	\$	113.00	\$	127.00	\$	170.00	\$	198.00	\$	226.00
Meal preparation	\$	113.00	\$	127.00	\$	170.00	\$	198.00	\$	226.00
Clinical										
Registered Nurse		\$180.00		\$203.00		\$270.00		\$315.00		\$360.00
Enrolled Nurse		NA		NA		NA		NA		NA
Pricing for common services delivered by as	ecocia	ted provid	or							
Everyday living	SUCIO	iteu proviu	CI							
Home maintenance and repairs	\$	125.00	Meal delivery (per meal)						\$	16.50
Clinical	Ψ	123.00	. ica	actively (pe		,			Ι Ψ	10.50
Occupational therapist		\$200.00	Physiotherapist							\$200.00
Podiatrist		· ·	Psychologist							\$200.00
roulatrist		\$100.00	nrsychologist							\$ZZ0.00

Prices are per hour, unless otherwise specified

**Cancellation policy:**